FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED OR INCANDESCENT DC VOLTAGE (V DC) 6, 12, 24
NUCLEUS
COMPATIBLE
 •  UV stabilized, high impact
thermoplastic, composite
head construction

RMSM _______________
RMSM • REV. 2023-11-8
ORDERING GUIDE - LED
ORDERING GUIDE - INCANDESCENT
RMSM
SERIES NBR OF HEADS VOLTS (V DC OPERATIONAL) WATTAGE (W) LAMP TYPE COLOR OPTIONS
RMSM 1 - SINGLE HEAD
2 - DOUBLE HEAD
3 - TRIPLE HEAD
4 -  QUAD HEAD
(REQUIRE 12" DIA.
CANOPY)
06-12 V - 6 TO 12 3W - 3 LJ - LED WHT -  WHITE
(STANDARD)
BLK - BLACK
LCP, VDR, WGD
4W - 4
5W - 5
12-24 V - 12 TO 24 6W - 6 LA - LED
7W - 7
24 V - 24 4W - 4 LR - LED
5W - 5 LA - LED
1 - SINGLE HEAD NUC - NUCLEUS DRIVER 5W - 5
LJ - LED
2 - DOUBLE HEAD NUC - NUCLEUS DRIVER
2.5W - 2.5
5W - 5
RMSM
SERIES NBR OF HEADS VOLTS (V DC) LAMP COLOR OPTIONS
RMSM 1 - SINGLE HEAD
2 - DOUBLE HEAD
3 - TRIPLE HEAD
4 -  QUAD HEAD
(REQUIRE 9.53"DIA. CANOPY)
06V -
12V -
24V -
6
12
24
SEE LAMP
SELECTION
CHART BELOW
WHT -  WHITE
(STANDARD)
BLK - BLACK
LCP - LESS CANOPY
WGD - WIREGUARD (ORDER SEPARATELY)
RMSM
- /
PART NO DC VOLTS
(V DC)
NBR OF
HEADS HEAD LAMP
(W) LIGHT SOURCE COLOR
RMSM1-06V2WLJWHT 6 1 RMSM 2 LED WHITE
RMSM1-12V2WLJWHT 12 1 RMSM 2 LED WHITE
RMSM1-06-12V3WLJ 6-12 1 RMSM 3 LED WHITE
RMSM1-06-12V4WLJ 6-12 1 RMSM 4 LED WHITE
RMSM1-06V09WT 6 1 RMSM 9 TUNGSTEN WHITE
RMSM1-12V09WT 12 1 RMSM 9 TUNGSTEN WHITE
RMSM1-24V09WT 24 1 RMSM 9 TUNGSTEN WHITE
RMSM2-06V2WLJWHT 6 2 RMSM 2 LED WHITE
RMSM2-12V2WLJWHT 12 2 RMSM 2 LED WHITE
RMSM2-06-12V3WLJ 6-12 2 RMSM 3 LED WHITE
RMSM2-06-12V4WLJ 6-12 2 RMSM 4 LED WHITE
RMSM2-06V09WT 6 2 RMSM 9 TUNGSTEN WHITE
RMSM2-12V09WT 12 2 RMSM 9 TUNGSTEN WHITE
RMSM2-24V09WT 24 2 RMSM 9 TUNGSTEN WHITE
 QUICK SHIP: Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your AimLite customer service representative
to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
QUICK SHIP
ORDERING GUIDE
RMSM • REV. 2023-11-8